INFORMATION OF THE SCHOOL RESQUIRED TO BE UPLOADED ON WEBSITE (CBSE
RELATED INFORMATION)
1. Name of the school with address :NAVYUG SCHOOL LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI-110003
 (Strictly as per Affiliation sanction
Letter or as permitted by the
 Board) with Pin code no.
(i) E-mail     :nldr.ss@ndmcmail.gov.in Ph. No.
(ii) Fax no.                                   -NA-

Eng.
Core(85))
Choice in
subjects
[e.g. I.P /
Maths
(commerce),
Phy. Edn./
Painting
(Arts) etc.]
Additional
subject  (
e.g.
Painting in
XI B)
XI A 18 8 26 SCIENCE ENGLISH-26
MATHS-26
CHEMISTRY-26
PHYSICS-26
BIOLOGY-11
COMPUTER SC-15
 BIOLOGY-
11
COMPUTER
SC-15
PAINTING-
04
MUSICS-17
PHYSICAL
EDU-5
B 6 8 14 COMME ENGLISH-14
MATHS-14
ECONOMICS-14
ACCOUNTANCY-
14
BUSINESS ST-14
  PAINTING-
03
MUSICS-9
PHYSICAL
EDU-2
C 16 8 24 ARTS ENGLISH-24
HINDI-22
POL SCI-24
HISTORY-5
GEOGRAPHY-24

PHYSICAL
EDU-11
XIIA 11 4 15 SCIENCE ENGLISH-26
MATHS-26
CHEMISTRY-26
PHYSICS-26
BIOLOGY-11
COMPUTER SC-15
 BIOLOGY-
05
COMPUTER
SC-10
MUSICS-02
PHYSICAL
EDU-7
B 7 10 17 COMME ENGLISH-17
MATHS-17
ECONOMICS-17
ACCOUNTANCY-
17
BUSINESS ST-17
  PAINTING-
19
MUSICS-10
PHYSICAL
EDU-18
C 23 9 32 ARTS ENGLISH-32
HINDI-26
POL SCI-32
HISTORY-32
GEOGRAPHY-22